© 2020 Global Foxcom. All rights reserved. Other trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Rev 01/ Feb 2020
Sat-Light Gold Series
GL7930 L-Band–10MHz Satellite Transmit Link
Features & Benefits
 One Solution for Both L-Band and 10MHz
Transfer Over a Single Fiber
 Optimized for Professional Satellite and

Dimensions [D×W×H] RX: 5” x 5” x 1.5” | TX: 5” x 5” x 3”
MTBF Hours RX: 359,057 | TX: 309, 481
Ordering Information
Part number Description
GL7930-T-1550-SMA-FC  Gold Uplink L-Band+10MHz Optical Transmitter,50Ohm SMA, FC-APC optical connector
GL7930-T-1550-F-FC  Gold Uplink L-Band+10MHz Optical Transmitter,75Ohm F, FC-APC optical connector
GL7930-R4-SMA-FC  Gold Uplink L-Band + 10MHz Optical Receiver,50Ohm SMA, FC-APC optical connector
GL7930-R4-F-FC  Gold Uplink L-Band + 10MHz Optical Receiver,75Ohm F, FC-APC optical connector
1. 0dBm RF input, unity gain, IMD=-40 dBc @ 1 meter fiber 4. User adjustable
2. -25dBm RF In,  20dB Gain, IMD=-40dBc 5. Under 10ºC add 120 mA [laser heating]
3. 0dBm RF Output, IMD=-40dBc